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Brant T. McCreadie
T. C. Ada 
Michael F.Q. San Nicolas

AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTION (a) OF §12104,
SUBITEM (3) OF §12106(a), AND SUBSECTION (b)
OF §12107, EACH OF CHAPTER 12, TITLE 16,
GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; RELATIVE TO TOWING
NOTICE REQUIREMENTS, RATE REGULATION,
AND LIENS. 

10/20/15
12:06 p.m.

10/20/15 Committee on 
Transportation, 

Infrastructure, Lands, 
Border Protection, 
Veterans’ Affairs and 

Procurement 

11/06/15
10:00 a.m.

02/15/16
4:11 p.m.

Fiscal Note 
Request
10/21/15

DATE PASSED TITLE

DUE DATE
DATE SIGNED BY I 

MAGA'LAHEN GUAHAN PUBLIC LAW NO. NOTES
02/18/16 AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTIONS (a) AND (b) OF

§ 12104, SUBITEM (3) OF § 12106(a), AND
SUBSECTION (b) OF § 12107, AND TO ADD A
NEW SUBSECTION (d) TO § 12104 AND A NEW §
12110, ALL OF CHAPTER 12, TITLE 16, GUAM
CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO AMEND SUBITEM
(1) OF SUBSECTION (a) OF § 77135 OF CHAPTER
77, TITLE 10, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED,
RELATIVE TO TOWING NOTICE REQUIREMENTS,
RATE REGULATION, LIENS, PENALTIES, AND
DEPOSIT OF FINES.

02/22/16 2:59 p.m. 03/04/16 03/04/16 P.L. 33‐127 M&C No.
33GL‐16‐1438

DATE AND TIME
TRANSMITTED 

PU
BL
IC
 L
AW

 3
3‐
12
7

19
1‐
33

 (L
S)

Page 1


