I Mina'Trentai Tres Na Liheslaturan Received Bill Log Sheet

BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	FISCAL NOTES
.W 33-127 3 (LS)	Brant T. McCreadie T. C. Ada Michael F.Q. San Nicolas	AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTION (a) OF §12104, SUBITEM (3) OF §12106(a), AND SUBSECTION (b) OF §12107, EACH OF CHAPTER 12, TITLE 16, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; RELATIVE TO TOWING NOTICE REQUIREMENTS, RATE REGULATION, AND LIENS.	10/20/15 12:06 p.m.	10/20/15	Committee on Transportation, Infrastructure, Lands, Border Protection, Veterans' Affairs and Procurement	11/06/15 10:00 a.m.	02/15/16 4:11 p.m.	Fiscal Note Request 10/21/15
	DATE PASSED 02/18/16	TITLE AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTIONS (a) AND (b) OF	DATE AN TRANSM 02/22/16		03/04/16	DATE SIGNED BY I MAGA'LAHEN GUAHAN 03/04/16	PUBLIC LAW NO. P.L. 33-127	NOTES M&C No.
PUBLIC LA 191-3		§ 12104, SUBITEM (3) OF § 12106(a), AND SUBSECTION (b) OF § 12107, AND TO ADD A NEW SUBSECTION (d) TO § 12104 AND A NEW § 12110, ALL OF CHAPTER 12, TITLE 16, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO AMEND SUBITEM (1) OF SUBSECTION (a) OF § 77135 OF CHAPTER 77, TITLE 10, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE TO TOWING NOTICE REQUIREMENTS, RATE REGULATION, LIENS, PENALTIES, AND						33GL-16-1438